Name
Abernethy
Ainsworth

Ainsworth Total
Alameda
Arleta

Astor

Atkinson

Atkinson Total
Beach

Beach Total
Beverly Cleary

Beverly Cleary Total
Boise-Eliot/Humboldt
Bridger

Bridger Total
Bridlemile
Buckman
Capitol Hill
César Chavez

César Chavez Total
Chapman

Chief Joseph
Creative Science
Creston

School Program

Spanish Immersion

Neighborhood Program

Spanish Immersion

Neighborhood Program

Spanish Immersion

Neighborhood Program

Fernwood
Hollyrood

Spanish Immersion

Neighborhood Program

Spanish Immersion

Neighborhood Program

PK

KG
46
44
41
85
85
45
38
21
44
65
40
10
50

41
41
66
41
22
63
54
74
50
30
18
48
39
45
a7
48

01
80
52
52

104
94
54
34
25
31
56
44
29
73

51
51
68
42
16
58
74
71
68
36
16
52
64
64
42
55

02
86
49
45
94

109
65
41
22
47
69
39
26
65
74

74
52
37
21
58
74
7
58
42
23
65
61
45
48

03
71
52
52

104
102
42
37
25
47
72
42
22
64
54

54
59
44
16
60
83
73
47
36
20
56
63
51
49

04
78
55|
57

112
111
51
55
25
36
61
48
17
65
80

80
43
39
32
71
71
72
63
33
22
55
70
46
52

05
90
45
50
95

122
66
35
26
41
67
39
26
65
86

86
39
47
16
63
81
79
60
33
23
56
78
54
51

06

48
40

88

88

36

25
61

28
31
59

51

07

54
66

108

108

12

16
28

44
35
79

56

08

60
48

110

110

21

31
52

26
48
74

54

09

10

11

12

Total
451
297
297
594
623
485
394
144
246
390
252
130
382
600

92
692
334
319
195
514
437
446
346
308
236
544
375
305
450






Whitman 29 26 29 38 30 33 185
Winterhaven 22 24 21 26 26 26



West Sylvan Spanish Immersion









